BAHCO.COM.AUFOLLOW THE FISH!
PR
OUD
 EUROPEAN
M
ANUFACTURER
With serrated jaws, hardened teeth and extra large shoulders
our 1000v insulated range of pliers works to IEC 60900 for
live equipment.
The soft TPE layer over a strong PP handle make it easier to
use, more comfortable to hold and significantly more functional.
Reducing muscle tension and risk of accidents and injuries, while
increasing job satisfaction, productivity and profitability.
ERGONOMICS
WHERE IT MATTERS
THE ERGOTM 1000V INSULATED
PLIERS FROM BAHCO
1300 555 586
repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Part No.                Description
BAH2628S-180     Pliers, Combination, Ergo 1000V, 180mm
BAH2628S-200     Pliers, Combination, Ergo 1000V, 200mm
BAH2430S-140     Pliers, Long Nose Straight Tip 1000V, 140mm
BAH2430S-160     Pliers, Long Nose Straight Tip 1000V, 160mm
BAH2430S-200     Pliers, Long Nose Straight Tip 1000V, 200mm
BAH2427S-160     Pliers, Snipe Nose, Bent Tip 1000V, 160mm
BAH2427S-200     Pliers, Snipe Nose, Bent Tip 1000V, 200mm
Part No.                  Description
1000V Rated Pliers
BAH2101S-140
BAH2101S-180
BAH2101S-200
BAH2101S-260
BAH2628S-180
BAH2628S-200
BAH2521S-140
BAH2521S-160
BAH2430S-140
BAH2430S-160
BAH2430S-180
BAH2427S
BAH7224S
Combination Long Nose Straight Tip
Side Cutting Long Nose Snipe Bent Tip
Round Nose Quick Adjust Water Pump
BAH2521S-140       Pliers, Round Nose 1000V 140mm
BAH2521S-160       Pliers, Round Nose 1000V 160mm
BAH7224S              Pliers, Quick Adjust Water Pump, 1000V
BAH2101S-200       Pliers, Side Cutting, Ergo 1000V, 200mm
BAH2101S-180       Pliers, Side Cutting, Ergo 1000V, 180mm
BAH2101S-160       Pliers, Side Cutting, Ergo 1000V, 160mm
BAH2101S-140       Pliers, Side Cutting, Ergo 1000V, 140mm